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Reel No

Owner D : B5835 , B5836 , B6841 , B6842 |

Manufacturer of the rope

Applied standard

Nominal Diameter of rope
Construction

Strand construction
Tensile grade of steel wire
Wire Finish/Material grade
Length of rope

Mass/unit length (appx)
Type of core/Lay direction
Lubrication

Minimum breaking force
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MILLS TEST CERTIFICATE 69"""“’ wolf compal

903995003 Date :17-08-2023
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903995/03

BRUNTON WOLF WIRE ROPES FZCO

RESULTS OF TEST & EXAMINATION

Measured dia. Off-tension
Measured lay. Ofi-tension

Measured breaking force

SPECIFICATION
API-9A:2011& BW Specification
19.00 mm
19X6
12X6:6X6-1X6
1960 N/mm:
UNGALYV
2000 mtr
155 Kg/mtr
WSC/RHO
A2
235.00 KN
19.65 mm
114.00 mm
264.20 kN

This is to certify that the above tests are in accordance with the specification.
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